1
Rosenberg Ventilatoren GmbH ∙ Maybachstraße 1 ∙ 74653 Künzelsau-Gaisbach
Tel.: +49(0)7940/142-0 ∙ Fax.: +49(0)7940/142-125 ∙ Email: info@rosenberg-gmbh.com ∙ www.rosenberg-gmbh.com
More information @
EN Version 4
RSD
Technical Data:
Dimensions / Pressure drop:
Type Art.No.
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
Ø d
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
RSD 100 F13-10000 1020 1126 210 100 8,0
RSD 125 F13-12500 1020 1126 230 125 8,5
RSD 160 F13-16000 1030 1130 260 160 11,5
RSD 200 F13-20000 1030 1130 310 200 13,5
RSD 250 F13-25000 1070 1170 365 250 14,0
RSD 315 F13-31500 1070 1170 410 315 16,0
RSD 355 F13-35500 1060 1160 460 355 20,0
RSD 400 F13-40000 1060 1160 510 400 26,0
Perforated aluminium tube with 50mm thick sound attenuator
packet and helical wound external coat. Direct insertion into
the aerating tube or connection via quick connectors.
Suited for Ex-applications.